
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ATHENA	INITIATIVE	2026-03-01	to	2026-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $219.69
2026-03-03 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_evHdel5 $50.00 $269.69
2026-03-03 Flight	from	EWR	<>	back	to	SFO	from	Parthenon	Hackathon txn_JxH8NkA -$363.28 -$93.59
2026-03-03 Flight	from	SFO	to	EWR	for	Parthenon txn_xQH0yRm -$408.28 -$501.87
2026-03-03 Flight	to	and	from	Singapore txn_gnHbOnE -$1,425.43 -$1,927.30
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative	to	Coding	Workshop txn_lZHvRGJ -$300.00 -$2,227.30
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	JPEG txn_4dHwLx8 $2,488.45 $261.15
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_evHdegR $33,810.00 $34,071.15
2026-03-04 OpenAI txn_d7HgNAM -$21.78 $34,049.37
2026-03-05 Figma txn_2zH9b00 -$49.00 $34,000.37
2026-03-05 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative	to	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Reem txn_78HgWRE -$9,000.00 $25,000.37
2026-03-05 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative	to	YSWS	-	BUDGET	-	PHTHALLO txn_nEHkyl9 -$24,568.01 $432.36
2026-03-05 Harumio! txn_WBHqnXn -$50.00 $382.36
2026-03-08 Grant	to	Christy	Ange	Ines txn_rYHyxor -$20.00 $362.36
2026-03-08 Grant	to	Linqi	Liu txn_nEHkqQJ -$20.00 $342.36
2026-03-09 THE	DRIVE	AGENCY	SALE txn_XGHOPx5 -$1,525.00 -$1,182.64
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	BUDGET	-	PHTHALLO txn_evHdBKq $700.00 -$482.64
2026-03-11 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative	to	Coding	Workshop txn_WBHq80L -$21.73 -$504.37
2026-03-11 Amazon txn_JxH87xJ -$16.04 -$520.41
2026-03-12 Grant	to	Azalea txn_lZHve2p -$60.00 -$580.41
2026-03-12 Grant	to	nfnaa txn_evHdyJz -$12.47 -$592.88
2026-03-13 Pirate	Ship txn_ZeHP0QZ -$29.99 -$622.87
2026-03-17 Grant	to	sua txn_0eHM9Lz -$30.00 -$652.87
2026-03-18 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_4dHwB0e $100.00 -$552.87
2026-03-18 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_JxH8Xkx $5.40 -$547.47
2026-03-19 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative	to	Euan's	Earnings txn_66H2Rvd -$40.10 -$587.57
2026-03-19 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative	to	Euan's	Earnings txn_nEHkry6 -$171.08 -$758.65
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Jieeun txn_PVH2xbz $20.00 -$738.65
2026-03-25 Transfer	from	Athena	Initiative txn_9KHYKgn $0.33 -$738.32
2026-03-31 Weverse	Grant txn_nEHkJ7z -$100.00 -$838.32

WITHDRAWN:	$38,232.19.	DEPOSITED:	$37,174.18. -$838.32

Athena	Initiative	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Athena	Initiative's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


